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University Liaison Sessions in lecture hall 

University Date Time 

Brock University Thursday, October 23 12:00 

University of Guelph Monday, November 3 12:00 

University of Guelph-Humber Wednesday, November 12 12:00 

Lakehead University Tuesday, September 23 12:15 

McMaster University Thursday, October 2 9:30 

Nipissing University Monday, September 15 12:00 

University of Ottawa Thursday, September 25 12:00 

Queen’s University Thursday, November 20 11:30 

Redeemer College University Monday, October 20 12:00 

Ryerson University Thursday, October 16 12:00 

University of Toronto Wednesday, September 17 12:00 

Trent University Tuesday, November 4 12:00 

University of Waterloo Tuesday, September 16 12:10 

Western University – Brescia College Wednesday, October 29 12:00 

Western University – Huron & King’s College Wednesday, September 24 12:00 

Western University – Ivey School of Business Wednesday, October 15 12:00 

Wilfrid Laurier University Friday, September 26 12:00 

University of Windsor Monday, October 27 12:00 

York University Wednesday, November 26 12:00 

 

University Information Program – Metro Toronto Convention Centre 
Friday, September 19 to Sunday, September 21, 10am-5pm daily 

www.ouf.ca 

 

Westmount Secondary School – Monday, October 6, 8:45am-10:45am 
St. Jean de Brebeuf – Wednesday, October 8, 7:00pm-9:00pm 

 

College Liaison Sessions in lecture hall 

College Date Time 

Lambton College Friday, November 14 12:00 

Mohawk College Thursday, November 6 12:00 

Niagara College Monday, September 29 12:00 

Sheridan College Wednesday, October 1 12:00 

 

College Information Program – Direct Energy Centre, Exhibition Place, Toronto 
Monday, October 20, 5:00-9:00pm and Tuesday, October 21, 10:00-3:00pm 

 
Niagara College – Wednesday, October 22, 9:00am-1:00pm 
Mohawk College – Thursday, October 23, 9:00am-12:00pm 

www.collegefair.ca 
 

https://www.ouf.ca/
https://www.collegefair.ca/

